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Alias

ROBYN DAVAULT
REVERAND LEADSLINGA
TWELVE MILE REB
JTWILD

LEADFINGER
ARIZONA REDNECK
KIRK JAMES

SLICK DERRINGER
MEDICINE CREEK JOHNNY
CHAMP

OLE SHORT TOM
SASSY DANCER
NORTHERN EASY RIDER
MOLLY MAGOO

TWO SONS

TWO RIG A TONY
SILVER SPURS CHARLIE
ADDIE ROSE
WITCHITA WAYNE
FAYGO KID

HELLS COMIN
HAWEATER HAL

NINE TOE JOE
AUGUSTUS GOODNIGHT
SANOKEE SAGE
SHOOTER

SAN JUAN

RUM WALKER
ALBERTA ANNIE
SHERIFF LEMMING
JOE MCGLUE
TIMBERCRICK MICK
RED HAYMAKER

BIG SIX HENDERSON
PRAIRIE STORM

LEFTY JO

KAN DO KATE
SOUTHWEST TRAPPER
LILY LONG

KINGSNAKE

BLACK JACK FLAGG
VICTORIA DIAMOND
IGGY

Total

114.76
117.42
120.16
120.49
122.32
125.70
127.07
130.26
134.20
136.53
137.15
137.88
139.42
141.23
143.16
147.36
147.85
148.23
148.41
148.49
150.90
151.25
151.93
151.94
153.90
153.99
154.32
154.72
154.73
155.74
155.76
158.56
158.74
159.37
161.00
161.48
162.61
162.71
163.47
164.01
164.68
165.96
167.02

Cat

CBN
ES
LN

CBN
SS
ES
SS
SR
cC
CB
SS

CBN
SS
LS
ES

FCD

SD
cC
LS
LSS
CG
CcC
LGF
SS
CBN
LSS
ES

2/2/2020

Stage 1

17.75
19.32
17.57
21.77
19.11
19.28
19.17
16.26
20.86
17.33
20.16
19.48
19.61
24.85
20.19
20.34
36.57
20.03
21.12
19.98
17.84
21.77
22.10
22.71
24.11
24.57
27.23
24.69
22.45
21.81
25.79
17.43
21.70
23.81
22.78
23.05
23.40
23.64
21.10
27.22
35.55
24.92
29.22

Stage 2

19.38
14.27
17.44
16.86
16.59
18.06
18.30
20.54
21.89
27.49
31.81
17.29
29.54
19.97
23.79
22.26
19.13
20.13
21.55
31.62
14.01
19.68
23.45
23.03
18.38
29.67
23.05
25.07
21.32
22.22
21.03
27.93
29.47
23.69
21.62
23.61
27.19
23.99
20.63
21.33
24.99
20.55
31.55

Stage 3

23.94
25.72
21.34
24.47
29.93
26.64
22.20
25.48
29.42
20.66
23.68
36.83
26.40
25.94
26.49
28.71
26.71
32.23
29.84
24.61
39.31
27.06
25.62
28.56
25.66
31.53
22.92
34.16
28.29
28.42
32.73
35.78
35.11
31.36
32.80
31.01
31.45
27.35
30.39
31.98
28.80
30.08
31.01

Stage 4

19.11
17.19
19.14
17.68
17.22
18.00
20.57
27.99
20.39
28.80
21.93
21.18
20.44
23.27
23.99
21.52
20.03
22.76
21.66
22.05
16.74
34.22
24.14
25.15
29.94
22.91
24.52
22.75
29.18
27.74
28.63
19.91
24.33
24.21
24.66
27.49
25.60
27.52
27.20
30.00
27.94
24.04
24.62

Stage 5

16.05
20.42
20.56
17.15
20.17
17.84
18.33
17.37
17.73
19.45
18.25
19.59
18.76
19.68
19.74
30.24
21.54
25.93
20.41
20.59
25.92
21.37
21.86
24.05
19.91
20.10
25.77
21.66
21.96
26.22
23.25
18.43
20.17
23.91
23.54
22.23
22.20
26.32
32.60
24.46
21.47
35.20
22.16

Stage 6

18.53
20.50
24.11
22.56
19.30
25.88
28.50
22.62
23.91
22.80
21.32
23.51
24.67
27.52
28.96
24.29
23.87
27.15
33.83
29.64
37.08
27.15
34.76
28.44
35.90
25.21
30.83
26.39
31.53
29.33
24.33
39.08
27.96
32.39
35.60
34.09
32.77
33.89
31.55
29.02
25.93
31.17
28.46

Remarks

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN
CLEAN
CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Alias

MARSHAL KANE
MARSHAL

CRIPPLE CREEK KID
BRONC

SIRINGO

FRANK STILWELL
TUMBLEWEED DAN
WHISKY MAN

HEY GRANDPA

OLD MAN GRAY BEARD
LARSON E PETTIFOGGER

SHOTZY LADY

MO ASS

ENGLISH AL

LONE SPUR JAKE
KENNY REDS
SMOKIN IRON
BLACK HILLS DRIFTER
DUSTY BUCKBOARD
FLYING RAMROD
DOC MOREGUN
ZONA

NEVADA BLAZE
DAISY JANE

BUD DAWG
CABALLO BLANCO
SUNNY JO

TWO DOT
COWICHE

EZ SHOT

RAMBLIN ROSE
DAHONEY

FARON FAST
SHORT FINGER BILL
PALADEN PETE
BENDER

NEVADA JIM
COLUMBINE

BIG IRON BUSTER
COWBOY RICK
DAKOTA WILD KAT
SLY PUPPY
RIDGEWAY PLINKER
EARL BRASSE

COLT WALKER

Total

167.05
167.67
168.43
169.77
171.41
171.44
172.73
173.08
173.26
173.91
177.52
178.05
178.71
179.12
180.00
180.10
181.00
181.65
181.95
182.15
183.58
187.90
191.52
191.85
193.03
193.44
193.72
194.26
194.31
195.22
196.10
196.53
200.89
204.21
204.24
206.37
207.48
208.65
208.83
210.40
212.26
212.55
212.68
213.06
213.27

Cat

SD
CB
SGF
BW
SS
SD
SD
SS
EP
SS
SD
LCBN
SR
SS
CBN
CBN
SD
SS
SGF
BW
SGF
FCD
CG
LSS
SS
BW
LSS
DU
EP
SR
LCBN
SGF
ES
cC
CBN
FCGF
FC
LSS
FCD
FCGF
LD
GD
SS
FCGF
SD

Stage 1

26.36
23.89
24.27
33.62
23.91
32.89
26.00
27.62
23.55
25.53
25.11
24.92
24.19
24.47
27.19
26.61
23.48
30.27
45.24
43.74
26.04
24.84
36.99
34.00
23.06
2491
29.88
34.23
25.67
32.13
26.14
30.71
35.73
29.52
24.71
31.55
34.38
27.05
29.45
52.20
37.74
54.63
26.86
24.66
32.58

Stage 2

24.11
23.45
21.57
23.92
27.57
21.66
28.12
27.98
25.18
29.53
29.05
25.76
20.83
26.13
28.08
28.80
20.69
21.57
22.99
22.13
22.85
35.28
22.36
30.85
22.50
30.19
31.05
26.13
23.13
36.61
25.92
29.01
30.05
37.71
26.01
32.47
26.14
26.62
28.34
35.45
3291
24.63
45.54
25.85
32.47

Stage 3

33.91
43.05
35.39
27.97
32.80
28.99
34.17
32.29
34.75
30.65
34.39
40.61
31.96
33.73
31.13
34.40
26.26
39.62
34.30
41.77
37.10
44.44
36.90
30.66
30.87
38.44
39.67
37.13
43.93
34.55
42.76
41.00
33.02
37.23
47.21
42.53
35.15
36.99
55.16
45.21
45.63
36.47
32.54
64.74
41.78

Stage 4

26.07
25.33
34.75
34.54
30.87
24.48
25.37
29.87
26.67
27.39
25.27
26.93
30.48
40.72
30.52
37.49
41.06
32.84
23.97
23.90
30.52
29.84
25.70
32.69
41.32
30.16
33.74
29.84
42.13
26.42
27.68
30.24
32.66
28.10
25.15
33.50
44.08
29.62
35.31
32.91
33.91
34.09
35.39
24.80
31.69

Stage 5

25.67
24.44
21.05
22.35
22.27
22.95
25.60
21.58
25.29
28.45
23.21
25.48
29.11
22.94
29.12
24.46
27.13
24.10
27.70
23.93
39.44
24.88
27.81
26.49
32.48
34.36
25.62
31.35
25.98
25.04
26.09
26.69
30.48
30.36
24.11
27.96
23.68
44.62
27.80
21.17
26.46
27.27
30.27
34.88
30.87

Stage 6

30.93
27.51
31.40
27.37
33.99
40.47
33.47
33.74
37.82
32.36
40.49
34.35
42.14
31.13
33.96
28.34
42.38
33.25
27.75
26.68
27.63
28.62
41.76
37.16
42.80
35.38
33.76
35.58
33.47
40.47
47.51
38.88
38.95
41.29
57.05
38.36
44.05
43.75
32.77
23.46
35.61
35.46
42.08
38.13
43.88

Remarks

CLEAN

CLEAN

CLEAN



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Alias

SIXGUN SEAMUS
HONEY B QUICK
CAPT JACK HAYES
SPECIAL K

CAPT CAIN
WOODEN NICHOLS
CURLY BILL
PANIOLO ANNIE
QUEEN OF BLING
ELEANOR JEWEL
JACKRABBIT JOE
RIVER CITY REB
ARIZONA DOC
EVERGREEN ROSE
BUTTERSHOT
HILDA BILLIE
DIMPLED DARLIN
BLACK OPAL ANNIE
NAVY DAVEY
MADAM THORN
TRUE GRIT GARY
NOAH CASH
HONEY GUN

TOM ELDER

MISS ELAINEOUS
MISS CHEVIOUS
PONY BOB

VAYA CON DIOS
CHANCE DERRINGER
CAYENNE KAY
GRAY BEARD
HALOE

CAPT GEORGE BAYLOR
SADDLE VAMP
HONDO DAN
PRETTY PALIMINO
OLE #4

JUSD

HY MAE TENANCE
LIL GUNS

PINTO SMITH
BLUE WATER RINGER
ROSCOE CLYDE
SLICK SHOOTER
MAD DOG TOO

Total

216.44
216.67
217.18
220.63
220.70
222.05
222.38
224.07
227.22
228.00
229.99
230.40
231.03
232.87
234.67
235.73
236.27
239.45
240.88
241.73
242.49
246.61
249.27
253.11
254.17
261.98
265.43
265.56
268.85
270.37
270.79
273.59
273.67
276.88
280.13
284.85
285.49
286.93
307.34
308.83
314.39
328.70
330.95
375.20
554.88

Cat

cc
LSS
CB
GD
BW
SGF
ES
LBW
LBW
LSS
EP
CBN
SR
LBW
Lw
SR
GD
LFC
cc
LW
EP
cc
LSS
ES
LFC
LN
WR
LS
SD
cCG
ss
SGF
FT
LSS
FCGF
LBW
FC
FCGF
GD
LW
SD
ES
ss
GF
CBN

Stage 1

28.21
22.04
32.92
31.44
24.03
34.20
44.62
31.41
35.36
32.21
39.48
27.03
31.75
31.18
30.67
33.08
31.81
49.95
36.26
36.80
31.05
48.23
38.26
40.54
43.59
46.15
41.60
36.56
39.21
42.36
33.65
53.54
37.25
42.11
47.51
93.53
21.80
39.94
35.60
45.04
41.73
82.97
35.34
63.16
48.30

Stage 2

32,51
21.54
32.17
42.03
28.08
28.26
24.70
30.72
34.70
33.45
25.48
35.00
27.52
27.33
32.69
35.98
39.74
40.31
50.61
35.42
56.14
38.41
35.77
38.78
36.85
30.77
38.84
37.65
45.97
41.14
40.50
47.18
38.57
37.50
36.93
44.69
25.58
38.54
41.31
48.29
45.49
51.71
27.89
51.21
76.18

Stage 3

38.89
39.28
47.51
36.84
43.27
41.15
39.62
48.84
45.27
45.28
46.72
59.79
56.14
59.18
34.12
47.34
49.76
53.42
40.29
49.42
37.91
37.39
50.72
38.19
49.01
69.81
50.39
50.62
85.04
49.66
56.94
47.80
46.08
46.52
50.84
39.90
27.00
66.05
88.18
61.40
51.77
50.06
38.34
59.84
85.61

Stage 4

38.92
30.64
29.93
36.60
43.43
39.42
47.34
36.68
30.38
40.80
43.05
37.91
32.32
39.87
41.27
35.26
34.24
30.12
33.82
35.37
35.88
34.26
38.61
39.95
47.15
31.60
56.36
39.57
35.56
40.39
44.20
33.27
46.60
49.42
38.74
30.43
21.34
40.41
50.66
34.59
64.46
44.13
38.15
66.17
140.09

Stage 5

32.44
72.14
35.14
30.50
41.54
37.38
25.06
35.58
35.74
36.12
25.50
31.80
32.14
36.60
42.36
35.10
36.19
27.09
33.70
33.61
3231
40.01
36.04
40.07
34.44
29.39
34.87
46.19
28.00
43.44
37.71
31.96
36.94
43.65
40.20
29.99
150.00
38.99
41.94
55.04
46.11
42.79
150.00
55.53
54.70

Stage 6

45.47
31.03
39.51
43.22
40.35
41.64
41.04
40.84
45.77
40.14
49.76
38.87
51.16
38.71
53.56
48.97
44.53
38.56
46.20
51.11
49.20
48.31
49.87
55.58
43.13
54.26
43.37
54.97
35.07
53.38
57.79
59.84
68.23
57.68
65.91
46.31
39.77
63.00
49.65
64.47
64.83
57.04
41.23
79.29
150.00

Remarks

CLEAN



134 BLACK JACK ZAK 1884.62 FN 19.54 900.00 900.00 22.97 17.81 24.30
135 BLUE RIDGE RANGER 1950.61 ES 32.19 28.19 42.55 900.00 900.00 47.68
136 BUMPER 2041.37 SS 64.75 900.00 900.00 63.50 59.62 53.50
137 DEADEYE RON 2842.79 EP 900.00 35.74 43.56 63.49 900.00 900.00

137



